Operatori Economici Invitati

BISPORT

DI BETTA GIANNINO

DOTT. ING. M. INNOCENTE E ING. E. STIPANOVICH SRL
ELISPORT COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.

FRIULANA COSTRUZIONI SRL

GREEN POWER SERVICE

I.C.I. IMPIANTI CIVILI E INDUSTRIALI SOC. COOP. AR.L.
LIMONTA SPORT

MAST Srl

Monticolo&Foti Edilizia Srl

OLIMPIA COSTRUZIONI S.R.L.

S.1.S. IMPIANTI SPORTIVI SRL

SAFITEX TURF SRL

SARTORI SRL IMPIANTI SPORTIVI

SOFISPORT

SPORTURF-FADINI IMPIANTI

VENTURELLI ROMOLO SRL

tender_7995

Codice opera 17136 rifacimento campo di calcio di Sant'Andrea

rfg_13082

Codice opera 17136 rifacimento campo di calcio di Sant'Andrea

Modena

NIMIS

TRIESTE

Senigallia
SEDELGIANO
VERGATO

RONCHI DEI LEGIONARI
COLOGNO AL SERIO
Flero

SGONICO

Forli

ARDEA

GANDINO
CASALSERUGO
PISA

MILANO

FORLI'

Srl
Srl
Srl
Srl
Srl
Srl
Societa cooperativa
SpA
Srl
Srl
Srl
Srl
Srl
Srl
Srl
Srl
Srl

03555010366
02116270303
00052740321
00961430428
02101950307
02127311203
00162760318
00354970139
03255350179
01095470322
02398840401
07281231006
03438580163
04701810287
01711860500
05911740966
03168470403

03555010366
02116270303
00052740321
00961430428
02101950307
02127311203
00162760318
00354970139
03255350179
01095470322
02398840401
07281231006
03438580163
04701810287
01711860500
05911740966
03168470403

Via Folloni 49

VIA S. GERVASIO 2

VIA FILZI 4 - TRIESTE

VIA DELL'ARTIGIANATO,39
VIA DIEGO DI NATALE N 20-22
VIA MINGHETTI, 39

VIA JOZE SREBERNIC, 17

VIA CREMA, 60

Via San Desiderio 4/DEF
STAZIONE PROSECCO 37/A
via B. Dovizi 36

Via della Favorita, 10/A

VIA UGO FOSCOLO N.33
LEONARDO DA VINCI

VIA EGIDIO GIANNESSI SNC LOC. MONTACCHIELLO
VIA BALDISSERA 9

VIA C. DARWIN 18

41126
33045
34132
60019
33039
40038
34077
24055
25020
34010
47122
00040
24024
35020
56121
20129
47122

Modena
Udine
Trieste
Ancona
Udine
Bologna
Gorizia
Bergamo
Brescia
Trieste

Forli Cesena
Roma
Bergamo
Padova

Pisa

Milano

Forli Cesena
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